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U-19 Championship
2018/19 4th round, Match #23

Friday, 31.08.2018, 17:00, CSC "HOLovkivskyy", Holovkivka. 34°C. Spectators: 100

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

0 : 2

«Vorskla» Poltava

24 Stepantsov Bohdan
5 Kobeliash Oleksandr (C)
19 Hubytskyi Oleksandr
4 Cheberiak Serhii
26 Vodianytskyi Mykola
87 Lianytskyi Yevhen
8 Dudka Mykyta
14 Lutsiv V
11 Voloshyn Nazar
10 Lutsiv P
17 Vorobchak Nazarii

Substitutes
54 Hudymenko Pavlo
13 Hrama Bohdan
9 Oliinyk Mark
25 Harkusha Vladyslav
44 Mustafaiev Emil
40 Luchka Vadym
23 Kryvda Oleh

Coach
Hura Yurii

12 Solobchuk Kostiantyn (C)
17 Kutsenko Yehor
11 Bykov Ivan
4 Pylypenko Viktor
5 Dubko Valerii
8 Kotov Kostiantyn
10 Mosiichuk Nazar
2 Tovstyi Maksym
13 Mamro Dmytro
19 Halata Denys
7 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr

Substitutes
21 Hummetov Davyd
18 Posievkin Radion
9 Siemiliet Daniil
20 Yurchenko Illia
14 Kravchuk Danylo
6 Voloshko Bohdan
3 Mamrosenko Ivan

Coach
Krasnoporov Oleh

Referee:
Dubyna Rostyslav
Assistant 1:
Andrusiak Anton
Assistant 2:
Sokolovskyi Bohdan
4th Official:
Pylypenko Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Chernyshov Viktor
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 4th round, Match #23
Friday, 31.08.2018, 17:00, CSC "HOLovkivskyy", Holovkivka. 34°C. Spectators: 100

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 0 : 2 «Vorskla» Poltava
25' 2 Tovstyi Maksym

29' 10 Mosiichuk Nazar

35' 11 Bykov Ivan

38' 2 Tovstyi Maksym
4 Cheberiak Serhii
40 Luchka Vadym 46'

40 Luchka Vadym 60'

61' 7 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr
18 Posievkin Radion

11 Voloshyn Nazar
23 Kryvda Oleh 62'

72' 8 Kotov Kostiantyn
6 Voloshko Bohdan

72' 10 Mosiichuk Nazar
9 Siemiliet Daniil

8 Dudka Mykyta
44 Mustafaiev Emil 75'

26 Vodianytskyi Mykola 81'

82' 4 Pylypenko Viktor

83' 19 Halata Denys
14 Kravchuk Danylo

88' 13 Mamro Dmytro
20 Yurchenko Illia
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